
Thunersee

102103

104

113 112 111 110 109

105 106 107 108

114 115 116 117 118

121

122 123 124 125

129 128 127 126

130 131 132 133 152

134

135 151

167
157

166
158

165
159

164

163

162

160

161

156

136 150

137 149
138 148

139
147

146
140

141
145

144
142

143

153 154

120 119

101 100

Swisstubes

3

5
4

2
1

501
502

503

504

505

 168  169

170

171

6

7

8
9

10

13

11

12

155

510

509

508

507
506

Chalets

Reception

Restaurant
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Premium-Parzellen
Premium pitches

Standard-Parzellen
Standard pitches

Mietunterkünfte
Rental accomodations

Zeltzone
Tent pitches

VIP
VIP

Gwattstrasse 103
3645 Gwatt-Thun

033 336 40 67
camping.gwatt@tcs.ch

Motorhome Entsorgungsstation
Motor-van waste dischargen

Stromsäule
Electric connections

Spielplatz
Playground

Aufenthaltsraum
Day room

Defibrillator
Defibrillator

Recycling
Recycling

Information
Information

Feuerlöscher
Extinguisher

Sanitärgebäude
Sanitary facilities

Sammelplatz
Assembly point

Ausguss für Chemietoiletten
Disposal for chemical toilets

Bootsplatz an Land
Parking space for boats on land

Erste Hilfe
First Aid

Badegelegenheit
Open-air bath

Badestrand
Bathing beach

Aussenküche
Outdoor kitchen

Restaurant
Restaurant

Bushaltestelle
Bus stop

Shop
Shop

Hafen
Harbor

Dusche
Shower

Wasserstelle 
Water 

Baby Raum
Baby room

Abwasch 
Dishes 

Trockner
Dryer

Waschmaschine
Washing machine

Feuerstelle
Fire place

A

B

E-Ladestation
Charging station
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